TOWN OF BRASELTON VINEYARDS LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT PROJECT DECEMBER 20, 2018

103 Griffin Drive 103		T			Griff	in Bros, Inc.	Allsouth (Constructors, Inc.	IHC Construc	tion Companies. Inc.	
TIEM No. DESCRIPTION D					Oilii	III DIO3, IIIC.	Alloudin	Jonati dotora, ino.			
Mays-Wile, GA 30558					103	103 Griffin Drive		9124 North Park Dr			
TITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT FOR ITEM PRICE FOR ITEM PRI								_		, ,	
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION					•	-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT Of Units PRICE FOR ITEM STADOO \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$14,000.0 \$7.00.0 \$1,100.0	ITEM			Est. No.							
DOZZTO.00 EROSION CONTROL	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	1	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE		PRICE	FOR ITEM	
SILT FINE - TYPE C	02227.00	ROCK REMOVAL - TRENCH ROCK	CY	200	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	
D2270.02 CONSTRUCTION EXIT EA 1 \$1,627.68 \$1,627.68 \$500.00 \$5,630.00 \$1,630.00 \$1,630.00 \$2	02270.00	EROSION CONTROL									
D2601.00 MANHOLES	02270.01	SILT FENCE - TYPE C	LF	500	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	
0.2601.01 STANDARD 4'-0" MANHOLE INCLUDES BASE, CONE, RISER, FRAME AND COVER, COMPLETE, 0'-6' DEPTH EA 2 \$3,138.55 \$6,277.10 \$1,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$9,000.00	02270.02	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,627.68	\$1,627.68	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,630.00	\$1,630.00	
02601.02 4'-0" CUT-IN MANHOLE INCLUDES BASE, CONE, RISER, FRAME AND COVER, COMPLETE, 0'-6' DEPTH EA 2 \$4,215.41 \$8,830.82 \$2,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$2	02601.00	MANHOLES									
2601.03	02601.01	STANDARD 4'-0" MANHOLE INCLUDES BASE, CONE, RISER, FRAME AND COVER, COMPLETE, 0'-6' DEPTH	EA	2	\$3,138.55	\$6,277.10	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	
02601.04 EXISTING MANHOLE ABANDONMENT	02601.02	4'-0" CUT-IN MANHOLE INCLUDES BASE, CONE, RISER, FRAME AND COVER, COMPLETE, 0'-6' DEPTH	EA	2	\$4,215.41	\$8,430.82	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	
02601.05 EXISTING STORAGE BASIN ABANDONMENT EA 1 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$2602.00 EXISTING MANHOLE COATINGS	02601.03	4'-0" MANHOLE ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FEET	VF	19	\$170.00	\$3,230.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$415.00	\$7,885.00	
02602.00 EXISTING MANHOLE COATINGS	02601.04	EXISTING MANHOLE ABANDONMENT	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	
02602.01 COATING EXISTING FM DISCHARGE 4'-0" DIAMETER MANHOLE VF 6 \$223.69 \$1,342.14 \$1,250.00 \$7,500.00 \$1,250.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$2,250.00 \$7,500.00 \$	02601.05	EXISTING STORAGE BASIN ABANDONMENT	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
02603.00 NEW MANHOLE/WETWELL COATINGS	02602.00	EXISTING MANHOLE COATINGS									
COATING NEW 10'-0" DIAMETER WETWELLS VF 16	02602.01	COATING EXISTING FM DISCHARGE 4'-0" DIAMETER MANHOLE	VF	6	\$223.69	\$1,342.14	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	
COATING NEW 4'-0" DIAMETER MANHOLES VF 14 \$223.69 \$3,131.66 \$470.00 \$6,580.00 \$555.00 \$7,910.00	02603.00	NEW MANHOLE/WETWELL COATINGS									
02732.00 SANITARY SEWER FORCEMAINS LF 70 \$138.93 \$9,725.10 \$20.00 \$1,400.00 \$85.00 \$5,950.00	02603.01	COATING NEW 10'-0" DIAMETER WETWELLS	VF	16	\$543.80	\$8,700.80	\$1,125.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	
02732.01 6" DIA. DR 18 C900 PVC FORCEMAIN LF 70 \$138.93 \$9,725.10 \$20.00 \$1,400.00 \$85.00 \$5,950.00	02603.02	COATING NEW 4'-0" DIAMETER MANHOLES	VF	14	\$223.69	\$3,131.66	\$470.00	\$6,580.00	\$565.00	\$7,910.00	
02732.02 6" DIA. PLUG VALVE - COMPLETE WITH VALVE BOX EA 3 \$2,449.07 \$7,347.21 \$2,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,800.00 \$5,400.00	02732.00	SANITARY SEWER FORCEMAINS									
02736.00 SANITARY SEWER	02732.01	6" DIA. DR 18 C900 PVC FORCEMAIN	LF	70	\$138.93	\$9,725.10	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	
02736.01 8" DIA. SDR 35 PVC, ALL DEPTHS LF 195 \$126.48 \$24,663.60 \$40.00 \$7,800.00 \$100.00 \$19,500.00	02732.02	6" DIA. PLUG VALVE - COMPLETE WITH VALVE BOX	EA	3	\$2,449.07	\$7,347.21	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	
02931.01 PERMANENT GRASSING LS 1 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$3,000.00 11310.00 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION Interpretable of the control of the c	02736.00	SANITARY SEWER									
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION VINEYARDS LIFT STATION - COMPLETE, INCLUDING DUPLEX SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION, SITE WORK, FENCING, PIPING, WATER SERVICE, VALVES, VAULTS, WETWELL, ODOR CONTROL SYSTEM, 11310.01 GENERATOR, ALL ELECTRICAL WORK, CONCRETE, SCADA, ACCESS ROAD, AND ANY RELATED MATERIALS LS 1 \$462,032.84 \$462,032.84 \$637,000.00 \$637,000.00 \$745,700.00 \$745,700.00 11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00	02736.01	8" DIA. SDR 35 PVC, ALL DEPTHS	LF	195	\$126.48	\$24,663.60	\$40.00	\$7,800.00	\$100.00	\$19,500.00	
VINEYARDS LIFT STATION - COMPLETE, INCLUDING DUPLEX SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION, SITE WORK, FENCING, PIPING, WATER SERVICE, VALVES, VAULTS, WETWELL, ODOR CONTROL SYSTEM, 11310.01 GENERATOR, ALL ELECTRICAL WORK, CONCRETE, SCADA, ACCESS ROAD, AND ANY RELATED MATERIALS LS 1 \$462,032.84 \$462,032.84 \$637,000.00 \$637,000.00 \$745,700.00 11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00	02931.01	PERMANENT GRASSING	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
WORK, FENCING, PIPING, WATER SERVICE, VALVES, VAULTS, WETWELL, ODOR CONTROL SYSTEM, JUNEY S462,032.84 \$462,032.84 \$4637,000.00 \$637,000.00 \$745,700.00 11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00	11310.00	SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION									
WORK, FENCING, PIPING, WATER SERVICE, VALVES, VAULTS, WETWELL, ODOR CONTROL SYSTEM, JUNEY S462,032.84 \$462,032.84 \$637,000.00 \$745,700.00 \$745,700.00 11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00											
11310.01 GENERATOR, ALL ELECTRICAL WORK, CONCRETE, SCADA, ACCESS ROAD, AND ANY RELATED MATERIALS LS 1 \$462,032.84 \$462,032.84 \$637,000.00 \$745,700.00 11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00		VINEYARDS LIFT STATION - COMPLETE, INCLUDING DUPLEX SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION, SITE									
11310.02 EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE LS 1 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00		WORK, FENCING, PIPING, WATER SERVICE, VALVES, VAULTS, WETWELL, ODOR CONTROL SYSTEM,									
	11310.01	GENERATOR, ALL ELECTRICAL WORK, CONCRETE, SCADA, ACCESS ROAD, AND ANY RELATED MATERIALS	LS	1	\$462,032.84	\$462,032.84	\$637,000.00	\$637,000.00	\$745,700.00	\$745,700.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID \$572,258,95 \$716,930,00 \$873,000,00	11310.02	EXISTING LIFT STATION ABANDONMENT, COMPLETE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID						\$716,930.00		\$873,000.00	

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the Town of Braselton, Georgia on December 20, 2018.

Greg Bennett, PE Engineering Management, Inc.